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2015 
TOWN OF GREECE TOWN BOARD SCHEDULE 

 
 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE DATES   TOWN BOARD PUBLIC HEARING 

            MEETING DATES 

 

Monday, December 29, 2014    Tuesday, January 20, 2015 

 

Monday, January 26, 2015    Thursday, February 19, 2015 

 

Monday, February 23, 2015    Wednesday, March 18, 2015 

 

Monday, March 30, 2015    Tuesday, April 21, 2015 

 

Monday, April 27, 2015    Tuesday, May 19, 2015 

 

Monday, May 25, 2015    Tuesday, June 16, 2015 

 

Monday, June 29, 2015    Tuesday, July 21, 2015 

 

Monday, July 27, 2015       Tuesday, August 18, 2015 

 

Monday, August 24, 2015    Tuesday, September 15, 2015 

 

Monday, September 28, 2015    Tuesday, October 20, 2015 

 

Monday, October 26, 2015    Tuesday, November 17, 2015 

 

Monday, November 23, 2015    Tuesday, December 15, 2015 

 

 

 

 

 

Unless otherwise announced, all meetings will be held in the 

Eastman Room of Greece Town Hall at 6:00 p.m. 

 

*As a general rule, cutoff dates are approximately three weeks prior to the Town Board Public Hearing date. 

 

 

 

INCOMPLETE APPLICATIONS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED 

FOR PROCESSING. 


